D D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15

  INSULATION RESISTANCE:100MEGOHMS MINIMUM
  DIELECTRIC WITH STANDING VOLTAGE:100V AC AT SEALEVEL
Ordering Code:
MUMS01 - X  -  X  - X  - X  - X
1
Series No:
Insulator Material:
P:PBT+30%GF
L:LCP
Contact Material:
B:Brass
P:phosphor copper
Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
D:Tape ＆ Reel
Shell Material:
B:Brass
S:stainless steel
2
3 5
4
1
5
6
3
2
ORDBRING INFORMATION
6
Micro USB 5P Plug solder Front Five Rear Four